
GENERAL RANKING

Pos N° Competitors Gr Cl Boucle 1 Boucle 2 Boucle 3 Total

1 5 NOELANDERS Yves B Volvo PV 544 1961 Revival 2 2,0 7,1 19,2 28,3

2 9 MONDRON Jean-Pierre B Porsche 356 C 1964 Revival 2 9,1 19,0 17,1 45,2

3 26 NINANE Claude B Ford Escort 1972 Revival 1 32,2 11,4 22,6 66,2

4 14 DAMOISEAU Jean-Pierre B Lotus Elan 1965 Revival 2 27,2 24,0 22,2 73,4

5 6 STAAR Patrick B Alfa Roméo Giulietta Sprint 1961 Revival 1 23,2 30,4 33,5 87,1

6 20 DARTEVELLE Michel B NSU TT 1969 Revival 1 15,9 50,8 22,4 89,1

7 25 LACROIX Francis B Porsche 911S 1970 Revival 3 39,0 32,2 22,0 93,2

8 60 TOMSEN Georges/REMION Benoit B/B BMW Touring 1973 Twin 2 31,7 22,1 43,7 97,5

9 28 DONEUX Francis B Alpine A 110 1975 Revival 2 12,0 70,8 15,0 97,8

10 59 FIEVEZ Jacques/LYS  André B/B BMW 1602 1973 Twin 2 66,1 25,7 9,3 101,1

11 15 CLOSJANS Michel B Lotus Elan 1966 Revival 2 31,4 33,0 38,5 102,9

12 47 DUHEM Claude/DUBOIS Francine B/B Ford Cortina Lotus 1965 Twin 2 34,0 49,5 35,6 119,1

13 21 HENDERICKX Jean-Christophe B Lotus Elan S4 1969 Revival 2 29,4 38,0 58,5 125,9

14 17 de BELLEFROID Hugues B Jaguar MKII 3.8 1967 Revival 3 67,4 36,9 30,9 135,2

15 50 DECRAENE Marc/PIGEOLET Daniel B/B Fiat 850 coupé 1967 Twin 1 62,8 29,1 46,2 138,1

16 19 MOULINASSE Bruno B Alfa Roméo  1969 Revival 1 49,4 44,0 45,2 138,6

17 2 DE KELPER Yves B Jaguar XK 120 roadster 1953 Revival 3 55,2 25,6 58,1 138,9

18 24 GALAND Benoît B Porsche 911 1970 Revival 3 71,7 43,2 26,7 141,6

19 34 BEAUJEAN Jean-Jacques/ROCOUR Olivier B/B Alfa 1600GT 1972 Twin 2 60,0 41,4 40,8 142,2

20 16 LODEWYCKX Didier B Fiat 850 coupé 1966 Revival 1 48,1 72,6 31,2 151,9

21 44 HERMANS Michel/DELFERIER Christian B/B Alfa Roméo Giulietta Sprint 1964 Twin 1 45,6 56,8 59,6 162,0

22 58 COMPERE Jacques/HELAS Gérard B/B Datsun 240Z 1972 Twin 3 72,8 52,4 43,4 168,6

23 52 LOHISSE Benoit/BESTGEN Jérome B/B Triumph MK II GT6 1969 Twin 2 72,9 48,8 48,3 170,0

24 48 DECORTY Jean-Paul/DIET Emile B/B Alpine A 110 1965 Twin 2 87,9 47,2 61,0 196,1

25 4 MICHEL Robert B Triumph TR3 A 1959 Revival 2 80,2 81,8 49,3 211,3

26 38 VERCRUYSSE Didier/VERCRUYSSE Catherine B/B Austin Healey 1961 Twin 3 146,4 38,0 64,3 248,7

27 8 PAUWELS Piet B Chevrolet Corvette 1962 Revival 3 83,9 77,0 92,7 253,6

28 3 del MARMOL Xavier B Triumph TR2 1953 Revival 2 46,4 155,6 53,1 255,1

29 22 FASSIN Pol B BMW   2002 1969 Revival 2 30,6 51,8 231,0 313,4

30 56 LEEMPOEL Michel/LEEMPOEL Sébastien B/B Lancia Fulvia 1600 HF 1972 Twin 2 65,6 249,2 45,4 360,2

31 57 ROCOUR Jean-Claude/LECOMTE Robert B/B BMW 2002 1972 Twin 2 120,2 95,4 153,8 369,4

32 31 CASSE Philippe/DE MEÛTER Thomas B/B DKW Sonderklasse 1955 Twin 2 193,0 94,6 91,6 379,2

33 55 GREGOIRE Jean-Michel/LIKIN Thierry B/B MG Midget 1972 Twin 1 156,2 155,0 126,2 437,4

34 37 VERLINDEN Rolf/VERLINDEN Evert B/B MG A 1960 Twin 2 176,0 174,5 91,0 441,5

35 49 THAUVOYE Jean-Marc/DEQUIEDE Franck B/F Austin Healey MKIII 1966 Twin 3 230,7 165,4 54,2 450,3

36 1 VAN OOSTENDE Tom B Jaguar XK120 1952 Revival 3 377,1 61,1 66,7 504,9
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37 42 MASQUELIER Frédéric/HAULT Jean-Jacques B/B Saab 96 Carlson 1962 Twin 1 220,6 187,9 139,2 547,7

38 54 DEFALQUE Jean-Louis/DEFALQUE Arnaud B/B Alfa Romeo Coupé Bertone 1972 Twin 2 99,2 372,4 88,6 560,2

39 12 DEFLANDRE Yves B Austin Healey MKII 1964 Revival 3 323,3 319,1 10,5 652,9

40 32 PLASCH Thierry/PUYSTIENS Christophe B/B Triumph TR3 1956 Twin 2 472,4 63,4 147,0 682,8

41 41 de CALLATAY Didier/de CALLATAY Bartholomé B/B Ferrari 250 GT 2 1962 Twin 3 472,1 145,3 125,2 742,6

42 40 DE PAEP Bert/MOENS Julien B/B Porsche 356B 1961 Twin 2 316,9 154,5 332,6 804,0

43 39 DE NIL Marc/VAEREMANS Philippe B/B Porsche 356 1961 Twin 2 508,2 147,4 219,8 875,4

44 36 CRAENHALS Renaud/PALMIERI Gaetan B/B Triumph TR3 A 1959 Twin 2 540,9 382,4 325,5 1248,8

45 10 LAMPROYE Roger B Ford Anglia 1500 1964 Revival 2 216,9 965,1 250,3 1432,3

46 45 BARRE Pierre/MORTIER Didrik B/B MGB 1964 Twin 2 75,6 1500,0 1500,0 3075,6

47 18 BORSU Guy B Matra Jet V 1968 Revival 1 112,3 1500,0 1500,0 3112,3

48 51 FICHT Etienne/PIETTE François F/B Bonnet Matra MB855 JET6 1967 Twin 1 596,6 1500,0 1500,0 3596,6

49 29 TRUILLET Francis B MG B 1975 Revival 2 1500,0 1500,0 1500,0 4500,0
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 GROUP REVIVAL     

Pos N° Competitors Gr Cl Boucle 1 Boucle 2 Boucle 3 Total

1 5 NOELANDERS Yves B Volvo PV 544 1961 Revival 2 2,0 7,1 19,2 28,3

2 9 MONDRON Jean-Pierre B Porsche 356 C 1964 Revival 2 9,1 19,0 17,1 45,2

3 26 NINANE Claude B Ford Escort 1972 Revival 1 32,2 11,4 22,6 66,2

4 14 DAMOISEAU Jean-Pierre B Lotus Elan 1965 Revival 2 27,2 24,0 22,2 73,4

5 6 STAAR Patrick B Alfa Roméo Giulietta Sprint 1961 Revival 1 23,2 30,4 33,5 87,1

6 20 DARTEVELLE Michel B NSU TT 1969 Revival 1 15,9 50,8 22,4 89,1

7 25 LACROIX Francis B Porsche 911S 1970 Revival 3 39,0 32,2 22,0 93,2

8 28 DONEUX Francis B Alpine A 110 1975 Revival 2 12,0 70,8 15,0 97,8

9 15 CLOSJANS Michel B Lotus Elan 1966 Revival 2 31,4 33,0 38,5 102,9

10 21 HENDERICKX Jean-Christophe B Lotus Elan S4 1969 Revival 2 29,4 38,0 58,5 125,9

11 17 de BELLEFROID Hugues B Jaguar MKII 3.8 1967 Revival 3 67,4 36,9 30,9 135,2

12 19 MOULINASSE Bruno B Alfa Roméo  1969 Revival 1 49,4 44,0 45,2 138,6

13 2 DE KELPER Yves B Jaguar XK 120 roadster 1953 Revival 3 55,2 25,6 58,1 138,9

14 24 GALAND Benoît B Porsche 911 1970 Revival 3 71,7 43,2 26,7 141,6

15 16 LODEWYCKX Didier B Fiat 850 coupé 1966 Revival 1 48,1 72,6 31,2 151,9

16 4 MICHEL Robert B Triumph TR3 A 1959 Revival 2 80,2 81,8 49,3 211,3

17 8 PAUWELS Piet B Chevrolet Corvette 1962 Revival 3 83,9 77,0 92,7 253,6

18 3 del MARMOL Xavier B Triumph TR2 1953 Revival 2 46,4 155,6 53,1 255,1

19 22 FASSIN Pol B BMW   2002 1969 Revival 2 30,6 51,8 231,0 313,4

20 1 VAN OOSTENDE Tom B Jaguar XK120 1952 Revival 3 377,1 61,1 66,7 504,9

21 12 DEFLANDRE Yves B Austin Healey MKII 1964 Revival 3 323,3 319,1 10,5 652,9

22 10 LAMPROYE Roger B Ford Anglia 1500 1964 Revival 2 216,9 965,1 250,3 1432,3

23 18 BORSU Guy B Matra Jet V 1968 Revival 1 112,3 1500,0 1500,0 3112,3

24 29 TRUILLET Francis B MG B 1975 Revival 2 1500,0 1500,0 1500,0 4500,0
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Pos N° Competitors Gr Cl Boucle 1 Boucle 2 Boucle 3 Total

1 60 TOMSEN Georges/REMION Benoit B/B BMW Touring 1973 Twin 2 31,7 22,1 43,7 97,5

2 59 FIEVEZ Jacques/LYS  André B/B BMW 1602 1973 Twin 2 66,1 25,7 9,3 101,1

3 47 DUHEM Claude/DUBOIS Francine B/B Ford Cortina Lotus 1965 Twin 2 34,0 49,5 35,6 119,1

4 50 DECRAENE Marc/PIGEOLET Daniel B/B Fiat 850 coupé 1967 Twin 1 62,8 29,1 46,2 138,1

5 34 BEAUJEAN Jean-Jacques/ROCOUR Olivier B/B Alfa 1600GT 1972 Twin 2 60,0 41,4 40,8 142,2

6 44 HERMANS Michel/DELFERIER Christian B/B Alfa Roméo Giulietta Sprint 1964 Twin 1 45,6 56,8 59,6 162,0

7 58 COMPERE Jacques/HELAS Gérard B/B Datsun 240Z 1972 Twin 3 72,8 52,4 43,4 168,6

8 52 LOHISSE Benoit/BESTGEN Jérome B/B Triumph MK II GT6 1969 Twin 2 72,9 48,8 48,3 170,0

9 48 DECORTY Jean-Paul/DIET Emile B/B Alpine A 110 1965 Twin 2 87,9 47,2 61,0 196,1

10 38 VERCRUYSSE Didier/VERCRUYSSE Catherine B/B Austin Healey 1961 Twin 3 146,4 38,0 64,3 248,7

11 56 LEEMPOEL Michel/LEEMPOEL Sébastien B/B Lancia Fulvia 1600 HF 1972 Twin 2 65,6 249,2 45,4 360,2

12 57 ROCOUR Jean-Claude/LECOMTE Robert B/B BMW 2002 1972 Twin 2 120,2 95,4 153,8 369,4

13 31 CASSE Philippe/DE MEÛTER Thomas B/B DKW Sonderklasse 1955 Twin 2 193,0 94,6 91,6 379,2

14 55 GREGOIRE Jean-Michel/LIKIN Thierry B/B MG Midget 1972 Twin 1 156,2 155,0 126,2 437,4

15 37 VERLINDEN Rolf/VERLINDEN Evert B/B MG A 1960 Twin 2 176,0 174,5 91,0 441,5

16 49 THAUVOYE Jean-Marc/DEQUIEDE Franck B/F Austin Healey MKIII 1966 Twin 3 230,7 165,4 54,2 450,3

17 42 MASQUELIER Frédéric/HAULT Jean-Jacques B/B Saab 96 Carlson 1962 Twin 1 220,6 187,9 139,2 547,7

18 54 DEFALQUE Jean-Louis/DEFALQUE Arnaud B/B Alfa Romeo Coupé Bertone 1972 Twin 2 99,2 372,4 88,6 560,2

19 32 PLASCH Thierry/PUYSTIENS Christophe B/B Triumph TR3 1956 Twin 2 472,4 63,4 147,0 682,8

20 41 de CALLATAY Didier/de CALLATAY Bartholomé B/B Ferrari 250 GT 2 1962 Twin 3 472,1 145,3 125,2 742,6

21 40 DE PAEP Bert/MOENS Julien B/B Porsche 356B 1961 Twin 2 316,9 154,5 332,6 804,0

22 39 DE NIL Marc/VAEREMANS Philippe B/B Porsche 356 1961 Twin 2 508,2 147,4 219,8 875,4

23 36 CRAENHALS Renaud/PALMIERI Gaetan B/B Triumph TR3 A 1959 Twin 2 540,9 382,4 325,5 1248,8

24 45 BARRE Pierre/MORTIER Didrik B/B MGB 1964 Twin 2 75,6 1500,0 1500,0 3075,6

25 51 FICHT Etienne/PIETTE François F/B Bonnet Matra MB855 JET6 1967 Twin 1 596,6 1500,0 1500,0 3596,6
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